
Match number Day Date Division Team Opponent Home/Away Location Time No. of pairs

1 Tuesday 19/09/2017 19:30 1 Mixed B Corinthians A Home Ipswich School 19/09/2017 19:30 2

2 Tuesday 19/09/2017 19:30 1 Mixed A Corinthians B Home Ipswich School 19/09/2017 19:30 2

3 Tuesday 19/09/2017 19:30 5 Mixed E Corinthians F Home Ipswich School 19/09/2017 19:30 2

4 Tuesday 19/09/2017 19:30 6 Mixed F Corinthians E Home Ipswich School 19/09/2017 19:30 2

5 Friday 22/09/2017 19:00 3 Mixed C Thorpness A Away Wickham Market Primary School22/09/2017 19:00 1

6 Monday 25/09/2017 20:00 6 Mixed F Battledores A Away Orwell Park School 25/09/2017 20:00 3

7 Tuesday 26/09/2017 19:30 2 Mens B Corinthians C Home Ipswich School 26/09/2017 19:30 2

8 Tuesday 26/09/2017 19:30 3 Mens C Corinthians B Home Ipswich School 26/09/2017 19:30 2

9 Tuesday 26/09/2017 19:30 2 Ladies B Skillcentre A Home Ipswich School 26/09/2017 19:30 2

10 Thursday 28/09/2017 20:00 4 Mixed D Hamlets A Away Orwell Park School 28/09/2017 20:00 2

11 Monday 02/10/2017 19:30 4 Mixed D Felixstowe B Away Brackenbury Leisure Centre 02/10/2017 19:30 2

12 Tuesday 03/10/2017 19:00 1 Mixed B Stowmarket A Home Ipswich School 03/10/2017 19:00 2

13 Tuesday 03/10/2017 19:00 3 Mixed C Meridians C Home Ipswich School 03/10/2017 19:00 2

14 Tuesday 03/10/2017 20:30 1 Mixed A YMCA A Home Ipswich School 03/10/2017 20:30 2

15 Wednesday 04/10/2017 20:00 6 Mixed F BSP Drakes A Away Ipswich School 04/10/2017 20:00 3

16 Thursday 05/10/2017 19:30 1 Ladies A Abbeygate A Away King Edward VISchool 05/10/2017 19:30 2

17 Monday 09/10/2017 19:30 5 Mens D Felixstowe B Away Brackenbury Leisure Centre 09/10/2017 19:30 2

18 Monday 09/10/2017 19:30 1 Mens A Abbeygate A Away King Edward VISchool 09/10/2017 19:30 2

19 Tuesday 10/10/2017 19:00 3 Mens C Corinthians B Home Ipswich School 10/10/2017 19:00 2

20 Tuesday 10/10/2017 19:00 2 Mens B Corinthians C Home Ipswich School 10/10/2017 19:00 2

21 Tuesday 10/10/2017 19:00 1 Ladies A YMCA A Home Ipswich School 10/10/2017 19:00 2

22 Friday 13/10/2017 20:15 2 Ladies B DVE A Away Debenham Leisure Centre 13/10/2017 20:15 2

23 Tuesday 17/10/2017 19:00 1 Mixed A Corinthians B Home Ipswich School 17/10/2017 19:00 2

24 Tuesday 17/10/2017 19:00 1 Mixed B Corinthians A Home Ipswich School 17/10/2017 19:00 2

25 Tuesday 17/10/2017 19:00 6 Mixed F Corinthians E Home Ipswich School 17/10/2017 19:00 2

26 Tuesday 17/10/2017 19:00 5 Mixed E Corinthians F Home Ipswich School 17/10/2017 19:00 2

27 Tuesday 17/10/2017 20:30 3 Mixed C Waterfront A Home Ipswich School 17/10/2017 20:30 2

28 Thursday 19/10/2017 19:30 1 Mens A YMCA A Away YMCA 19/10/2017 19:30 2

29 Tuesday 24/10/2017 19:00 5 Mens D Woodbridge B Home Ipswich School 24/10/2017 19:00 2

30 Tuesday 24/10/2017 19:00 1 Ladies A Felixstowe A Home Ipswich School 24/10/2017 19:00 2

31 Tuesday 24/10/2017 20:30 1 Mens A Meridians A Home Ipswich School 24/10/2017 20:30 2

32 Thursday 26/10/2017 20:00 3 Mens C Waterfront A Away Goals - Suffolk New College 26/10/2017 20:00 2

33 Friday 27/10/2017 20:00 6 Mixed F Framlingham A Away Thomas Mills School 27/10/2017 20:00 3

34 Monday 30/10/2017 20:00 1 Mixed A Stowmarket A Away Mid Suffolk Leisure Centre 30/10/2017 20:00 2

35 Monday 30/10/2017 20:00 4 Mixed D Stowmarket C Away Mid Suffolk Leisure Centre 30/10/2017 20:00 2

36 Tuesday 31/10/2017 19:00 2 Ladies B Belstead & Ransomes A Home Ipswich School 31/10/2017 19:00 2
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37 Tuesday 31/10/2017 19:00 2 Mens B Meadlands A Home Ipswich School 31/10/2017 19:00 2

38 Tuesday 31/10/2017 20:30 3 Mens C DVE B Home Ipswich School 31/10/2017 20:30 2

39 Monday 06/11/2017 20:00 1 Mixed A Belstead & Ransomes A Away Goals - Suffolk New College 06/11/2017 20:00 3

40 Monday 13/12/2017 20:00 6 Mixed F Hadleigh A Away Hadleigh Leisure Centre 06/11/2017 20:00 2

41 Tuesday 07/11/2017 19:30 2 Ladies B Woodbridge A Away Farligaye High School 07/11/2017 19:30 2

42 Tuesday 07/11/2017 19:30 3 Mens C Woodbridge A Away Farligaye High School 07/11/2017 19:30 2

43 Wednesday 08/11/2017 20:00 5 Mixed E BSP Drakes A Away Ipswich School 08/11/2017 20:00 3

44 Friday 10/11/2017 20:00 2 Mens B Meridians B Away Coppleston High School 10/11/2017 20:00 2

45 Tuesday 14/11/2017 19:00 6 Mixed F Felixstowe C Home Ipswich School 14/11/2017 19:00 2

46 Tuesday 14/11/2017 19:00 4 Mixed D Skillcentre A Home Ipswich School 14/11/2017 19:00 2

47 Tuesday 14/11/2017 19:30 3 Mixed C Woodbridge B Away Farligaye High School 14/11/2017 19:30 2

48 Tuesday 14/11/2017 20:00 1 Mixed A Meadlands A Away Stowmarket Leisure Centre 14/11/2017 20:00 2

49 Tuesday 14/11/2017 20:30 5 Mixed E Framlingham A Home Ipswich School 14/11/2017 20:30 2

50 Friday 17/11/2017 20:15 2 Mens B DVE B Away Debenham Leisure Centre 17/11/2017 20:15 2

51 Monday 20/11/2017 20:00 1 Ladies A Stowmarket A Away Mid Suffolk Leisure Centre 20/11/2017 20:00 2

52 Monday 16/04/2018 20:00 5 Mixed E Hadleigh A Away Hadleigh Leisure Centre 20/11/2017 20:00 2

53 Tuesday 21/11/2017 19:00 2 Mens B Woodbridge A Home Ipswich School 21/11/2017 19:00 2

54 Tuesday 21/11/2017 19:00 5 Mens D Meridians C Home Ipswich School 21/11/2017 19:00 2

55 Tuesday 21/11/2017 20:00 3 Mens C Meadlands A Away Stowmarket Leisure Centre 21/11/2017 20:00 2

56 Tuesday 21/11/2017 20:30 1 Mens A East Bergholt A Home Ipswich School 21/11/2017 20:30 2

57 Thursday 07/12/2017 19:30 1 Mens A Kesgrave A Away Kesgrave High School 23/11/2017 19:30 2

58 Thursday 07/12/2017 19:30 2 Ladies B Kesgrave A Away Kesgrave High School 23/11/2017 19:30 2

59 Monday 27/11/2017 19:30 5 Mixed E Felixstowe C Away Brackenbury Leisure Centre 27/11/2017 19:30 2

60 Tuesday 28/11/2017 19:00 1 Mixed A Meridians A Home Ipswich School 28/11/2017 19:00 2

61 Tuesday 28/11/2017 19:00 1 Mixed B Abbeygate A Home Ipswich School 28/11/2017 19:00 2

62 Tuesday 28/11/2017 19:30 6 Mixed F Woodbridge C Away Farligaye High School 28/11/2017 19:30 2

63 Tuesday 28/11/2017 20:30 4 Mixed D DVE A Home Ipswich School 28/11/2017 20:30 2

64 Friday 01/12/2017 20:00 1 Mixed B Meridians A Away Coppleston High School 01/12/2017 20:00 2

65 Tuesday 05/12/2017 19:00 3 Mens C Meridians B Home Ipswich School 05/12/2017 19:00 2

66 Tuesday 05/12/2017 19:00 1 Ladies A Glevering A Away Glevering Hall 05/12/2017 19:00 1

67 Tuesday 05/12/2017 19:00 2 Mens B Waterfront A Home Ipswich School 05/12/2017 19:00 2

68 Wednesday 06/12/2017 19:30 5 Mens D Meadlands A Away Stowmarket Leisure Centre 06/12/2017 19:30 2

69 Friday 08/12/2017 19:00 1 Mens A Thorpness A Away Wickham Market Primary School08/12/2017 19:00 1

70 Friday 08/12/2017 20:00 1 Ladies A Meridians A Away Coppleston High School 08/12/2017 20:00 2

71 Tuesday 12/12/2017 19:00 1 Ladies A Glevering A Home Ipswich School 12/12/2017 19:00 2

72 Tuesday 12/12/2017 19:00 5 Mens D Glevering A Home Ipswich School 12/12/2017 19:00 2

73 Tuesday 12/12/2017 20:30 2 Ladies B DVE A Home Ipswich School 12/12/2017 20:30 2

74 Thursday 14/12/2017 19:30 5 Mixed E Battledores A Home Ipswich School 14/12/2017 19:30 2

75 Friday 15/12/2017 20:00 3 Mixed C Meridians B Away Coppleston High School 15/12/2017 20:00 2

76 Tuesday 19/12/2017 19:00 5 Mixed E Woodbridge C Home Ipswich School 19/12/2017 19:00 2

77 Tuesday 19/12/2017 19:00 1 Mixed B Belstead & Ransomes A Home Ipswich School 19/12/2017 19:00 2

78 Tuesday 19/12/2017 20:30 3 Mixed C Belstead & Ransomes B Home Ipswich School 19/12/2017 20:30 2

79 Monday 08/01/2018 19:30 6 Mixed F Felixstowe C Away Brackenbury Leisure Centre 08/01/2018 19:30 2

80 Tuesday 09/01/2018 19:00 1 Mixed A Stowmarket A Home Ipswich School 09/01/2018 19:00 2

81 Tuesday 09/01/2018 19:00 4 Mixed D Stowmarket C Home Ipswich School 09/01/2018 19:00 2



82 Tuesday 09/01/2018 20:30 1 Mixed B YMCA A Home Ipswich School 09/01/2018 20:30 2

83 Thursday 11/01/2018 20:00 2 Mens B Waterfront A Away Goals - Suffolk New College 11/01/2018 20:00 2

84 Monday 15/01/2018 20:00 5 Mixed E Battledores A Away Orwell Park School 15/01/2018 20:00 3

85 Tuesday 16/01/2018 19:00 2 Ladies B Woodbridge A Home Ipswich School 16/01/2018 19:00 2

86 Tuesday 16/01/2018 19:00 3 Mens C Woodbridge A Home Ipswich School 16/01/2018 19:00 2

87 Tuesday 16/01/2018 20:30 2 Mens B DVE B Home Ipswich School 16/01/2018 20:30 2

88 Friday 19/01/2018 19:30 1 Mens A East Bergholt A Away Suffolk One 19/01/2018 19:30 3

89 Friday 19/01/2018 20:00 5 Mens D Meridians C Away Coppleston High School 19/01/2018 20:00 2

90 Tuesday 23/01/2018 19:00 5 Mixed E Felixstowe C Home Ipswich School 23/01/2018 19:00 2

91 Tuesday 23/01/2018 19:00 1 Mixed A Abbeygate A Home Ipswich School 23/01/2018 19:00 2

92 Tuesday 23/01/2018 20:30 6 Mixed F Hadleigh A Home Ipswich School 23/01/2018 20:30 2

93 Thursday 25/01/2018 19:30 4 Mixed D Kesgrave B Away Kesgrave High School 25/01/2018 19:30 2

94 Monday 29/01/2018 20:00 2 Ladies B Belstead & Ransomes A Away Goals - Suffolk New College 29/01/2018 20:00 3

95 Tuesday 30/01/2018 19:00 5 Mens D Felixstowe B Home Ipswich School 30/01/2018 19:00 2

96 Tuesday 30/01/2018 19:00 1 Mens A Thorpness A Home Ipswich School 30/01/2018 19:00 2

97 Tuesday 30/01/2018 20:00 2 Mens B Meadlands A Away Stowmarket Leisure Centre 30/01/2018 20:00 2

98 Tuesday 30/01/2018 20:30 1 Ladies A Abbeygate A Home Ipswich School 30/01/2018 20:30 2

99 Friday 02/02/2018 20:00 3 Mixed C Meridians C Away Coppleston High School 02/02/2018 20:00 2

100 Friday 02/02/2018 20:15 4 Mixed D DVE A Away Debenham Leisure Centre 02/02/2018 20:15 2

101 Tuesday 06/02/2018 19:00 1 Ladies A Stowmarket A Home Ipswich School 06/02/2018 19:00 2

102 Tuesday 06/02/2018 19:00 5 Mens D Meadlands B Home Ipswich School 06/02/2018 19:00 2

103 Tuesday 06/02/2018 19:30 2 Mens B Woodbridge A Away Farligaye High School 06/02/2018 19:30 2

104 Thursday 08/02/2018 19:30 1 Mixed A YMCA A Away YMCA 08/02/2018 19:30 2

105 Friday 09/02/2018 20:00 1 Mens A Meridians A Away Coppleston High School 09/02/2018 20:00 2

106 Friday 09/02/2018 20:00 5 Mixed E Framlingham A Away Thomas Mills School 09/02/2018 20:00 3

107 Tuesday 13/02/2018 19:00 1 Mixed B Meridians A Home Ipswich School 13/02/2018 19:00 2

108 Tuesday 13/02/2018 19:00 4 Mixed D Felixstowe B Home Ipswich School 13/02/2018 19:00 2

109 Tuesday 13/02/2018 19:30 5 Mixed E Woodbridge C Away Farligaye High School 13/02/2018 19:30 2

110 Tuesday 13/02/2018 20:30 6 Mixed F Battledores A Home Ipswich School 13/02/2018 20:30 2

111 Thursday 15/02/2018 19:30 1 Ladies A YMCA A Away YMCA 15/02/2018 19:30 3

112 Monday 19/02/2018 19:15 2 Ladies B Skillcentre A Away Handford Hall School Dome 19/02/2018 19:15 1

113 Tuesday 20/02/2018 19:00 1 Mens A Abbeygate A Home Ipswich School 20/02/2018 19:00 2

114 Tuesday 20/02/2018 19:00 3 Mens C Waterfront A Home Ipswich School 20/02/2018 19:00 2

115 Tuesday 20/02/2018 19:30 5 Mens D Woodbridge B Away Farligaye High School 20/02/2018 19:30 2

116 Thursday 22/02/2018 19:30 1 Mixed B YMCA A Away YMCA 22/02/2018 19:30 3

117 Friday 23/02/2018 20:00 3 Mens C Meridians B Away Coppleston High School 23/02/2018 20:00 2

118 Monday 26/02/2018 20:00 1 Mixed B Belstead & Ransomes A Away Goals - Suffolk New College 26/02/2018 20:00 2

119 Monday 26/02/2018 20:00 3 Mixed C Belstead & Ransomes B Away Goals - Suffolk New College 26/02/2018 20:00 2

120 Tuesday 27/02/2018 19:00 6 Mixed F BSP Drakes A Home Ipswich School 27/02/2018 19:00 2

121 Tuesday 27/02/2018 19:00 4 Mixed D Hamlets A Home Ipswich School 27/02/2018 19:00 2

122 Tuesday 27/02/2018 20:30 3 Mixed C Thorpness A Home Ipswich School 27/02/2018 20:30 2

123 Friday 02/03/2018 20:00 1 Mixed A Meridians A Away Coppleston High School 02/03/2018 20:00 2

124 Friday 02/03/2018 20:15 3 Mens C DVE B Away Debenham Leisure Centre 02/03/2018 20:15 2

125 Monday 05/03/2018 19:30 1 Ladies A Felixstowe A Away Brackenbury Leisure Centre 05/03/2018 19:30 2

126 Tuesday 06/03/2018 19:00 2 Mens B Meridians B Home Ipswich School 06/03/2018 19:00 2

127 Tuesday 06/03/2018 19:00 2 Ladies B Kesgrave A Home Ipswich School 06/03/2018 19:00 2



128 Tuesday 06/03/2018 20:30 1 Mens A Kesgrave A Home Ipswich School 06/03/2018 20:30 2

129 Wednesday 07/03/2018 19:00 5 Mens D Glevering A Away Glevering Hall 07/03/2018 19:00 1

130 Monday 12/03/2018 20:00 1 Mixed B Stowmarket A Away Mid Suffolk Leisure Centre 12/03/2018 20:00 2

131 Tuesday 13/03/2018 19:00 3 Mixed C Woodbridge B Home Ipswich School 13/03/2018 19:00 2

132 Tuesday 13/03/2018 19:00 6 Mixed F Woodbridge C Home Ipswich School 13/03/2018 19:00 2

133 Tuesday 13/03/2018 20:30 5 Mixed E BSP Drakes A Home Ipswich School 13/03/2018 20:30 2

134 Thursday 15/03/2018 19:30 1 Mixed B Abbeygate A Away King Edward VISchool 15/03/2018 19:30 2

135 Tuesday 20/03/2018 19:00 1 Ladies A Meridians A Home Ipswich School 20/03/2018 19:00 2

136 Tuesday 20/03/2018 19:00 3 Mens C Meadlands A Home Ipswich School 20/03/2018 19:00 2

137 Tuesday 20/03/2018 20:30 1 Mens A YMCA A Home Ipswich School 20/03/2018 20:30 2

138 Thursday 22/03/2018 19:15 4 Mixed D Skillcentre A Away Handford Hall School Dome 22/03/2018 19:15 1

139 Thursday 22/03/2018 19:30 1 Mixed A Abbeygate A Away King Edward VISchool 22/03/2018 19:30 2

140 Thursday 22/03/2018 20:00 3 Mixed C Waterfront A Away Goals - Suffolk New College 22/03/2018 20:00 2

141 Tuesday 27/03/2018 19:00 3 Mixed C Meridians B Home Ipswich School 27/03/2018 19:00 2

142 Tuesday 27/03/2018 19:00 1 Mixed A Belstead & Ransomes A Home Ipswich School 27/03/2018 19:00 2

143 Tuesday 27/03/2018 20:30 4 Mixed D Kesgrave B Home Ipswich School 27/03/2018 20:30 2

144 Thursday 29/03/2018 19:30 5 Mixed E Hadleigh A Home Ipswich School 29/03/2018 19:30 2

145 Thursday 29/03/2018 19:30 6 Mixed F Framlingham A Home Ipswich School 29/03/2018 19:30 2


